
 

22 February 2021 
 
 
Dear parents and carers 
 
Please find below the Annual Diocesan fees schedule for 2021. The fees remained unchanged 
from 2020, a reflection of Bishop Vincent Long’s aim of making our Catholic schools as affordable 
as possible for families. 
 
School-based fees have also remained unchanged. School-based fees cover the costs of things 
such as technology and school administration. 
 
School fees are generally billed in instalments during Terms 1, 2 and 3. The fee is made up of 
three main parts: 
 
 
1.     Diocesan tuition fee 

These are set by Catholic Education Diocese of Parramatta and are the same for every school. 
There are significant sibling discounts for families with more than one child at a Catholic 
Education Diocese of Parramatta school (it does not have to be the same school). 
 
Those discounts and a list of the annual Diocesan tuition fees for 2021 are outlined below 
2021 Diocesan tuition fee schedule (per year) 
 
 

 1st child 
(100%) 

2nd child 
(75%) 

3rd child 
(50%) 

4th Child 
(0%) 

Kindergarten $1,224 $918 $612 No fee 

Years 1 – 6 $1,581 $1,185 $792 No fee 

Years 7 – 8 $2,190 $1,644 $1,095 No fee 

Years 9 – 10 $2,430 $1,824 $1,215 No fee 

Years 11 – 12 $3,102 $2,328 $1,551 No fee 
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2.     Diocesan Building Levy 

This fee is set by Catholic Education Diocese of Parramatta and is the same for every school. The 
annual Diocesan building levy for 2021 is $822. There is only one Diocesan building levy per 
family with one or more children in a Parramatta Diocesan school or at St Dominic’s 
College, Kingswood and it is billed in instalments over the first 3 terms of the year. A sibling 
discount of up to 50% applies to families with children within the bordering Archdiocese of Sydney 
and Dioceses of Wollongong and Broken Bay. 
 
3.     School-based fees 

These are determined by the school according to the needs of that school and billable for each 
child. School-based fees are often called ‘resource fees’ or ‘activity fees’. These fees help schools 
cover the costs of things like teaching resources, technology, excursions etc. 
 
This fee varies between schools. Please contact the school to find out more about their school-
based fees. Although it varies from school to school, as a guide, the Diocesan tuition fee 
represents roughly half the overall fee per year. 
 
Here’s how we can help 

We appreciate that from time to time, some families experience financial challenges. As well as 
sibling discounts, confidential fee support is available through the following means:  
 

• Flexible payment options 
Families enrolled in CEDP schools are offered flexible payment options at the start of each 
year. These options provide opportunities to select a payment plan that best suits you. 
Payments can be made by direct debit, debit, or credit card, or BPay on a weekly, fortnightly or 
monthly basis at no additional charge. 

• Fee assistance 
We understand financial circumstances can change and that these changes can impact on 
families. Please speak with your school principal confidentially if your family experiences 
financial difficulty or hardship so an appropriate arrangement can be made. 

• Bishop Manning Support Fund 
In addition to fee assistance programs, the Bishop Manning Support Fund is available to 
families who experience challenges meeting the cost of school fees due to financial hardship. 
Further information is available at the Bishop Manning Support Fund page of the CEDP 
website. 

• Byallawa Co-contribution Scheme 
 
The Byallawa co-contribution scheme provides assistance to Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander 
families to ensure a quality Catholic education is affordable and accessible. Further information is 
available on our Byallawa Co-contribution Scheme page of the CEDP website. 
 
Thank you for your ongoing support of our Catholic schools. Please contact your local Catholic 
school if you require further assistance. 
 
Yours sincerely 
 
 
 
Gregory B Whitby AM KSG 
Executive Director 
Catholic Education  
Diocese of Parramatta 

https://www.parra.catholic.edu.au/en/Our-Schools/School-Fees/BMSF
https://www.parra.catholic.edu.au/Our%20Schools/School%20Fees/Byallawa%20Contribution%20Scheme

